Rank Mame

1 01 — University of Basrah

200 ™

d01 — University of Anbar
600 ™

601 -_ Al-Mustagbal University College

800 ™

601 — Al-Nahrain University

800 ™

60 1 = University of Al-Qadisiyah

800 "™

60 1 — University of Baghdad

800 ™

601 — University of Diyala
800 "

601 — University of Kufa
800

601 — University of Mosul
800

601 = Mustansiriyah University

800 "™

Paronerships for
the goals

verall

66.3-
FEL= L]

b [l



601 -
800

601 -
800

801-
1000

801-
1000

801 -
1000

801 -
1000

801 -
1000

801-
1000

801-
1000

801-
1000

801-
1000

Northern Technical University
¥irag

University of Samarra
¥irag

Ahl Al Bayt University
¥irag

Al-Bayan University
¥irag

Al-Furat Al-Awsat Technical University
Wirag

Al-Nisour University College
¥irag

Al-Qasim Green University
¥irag

University of Babylon
¥irag

Hawler Medical University
¥irag

University of Information Technology and

Communications
¥irag

The Islamic University
¥irag

36.5-
475

9.2
364

35.5-
475

9.2-
364

36.5-
475

9.2-
364

36.5-
47.5

47 G-
56.5

35.5-
475

9.2
364

368.5-
475



801 — University of Kerbala

9.2-
=

1000 '
801 - N;T::rlah University 36.5-
1000 e
801 - Sgllf::ddin University 47.6-
1000 70
801 - U;Ii:;:sity of Technology, Iraq 36.5-
1000 e
University of Alkafeel 9.2-
1007+ .. 36.4
Al-Kitab University 9.2-
10071+  4ieq 36.4
Al-Maarif University College 36.5-
10071+ i 475
Al-Muthanna University 9.2-
1001+ 4iee 36.4
Al Turath University 9.2-
1007+ .. 36.4



1001+

1001+

1001+

1001+

1001+

1001+

1001+

University of Fallujah
lg'lr.au::|

Imam Al-Kadhum College (IKC)
lg'lr.au::|

Imam Ja'afar Al-Sadiq University
Virag

Jabir ibn Hayyan Medical University
Yirag

University of Kirkuk
Yirag

Middle Technical University
Yirag

Uruk University
lg'lr.au:]

1.7-22.4

1.7-22.4

1.7-22.4

1.7-22.4

1.7-22.4

1.7-22.4

1.7-22.4

9.2-
36.4

9.2-
36.4

9.2-
36.4

9.2-
36.4

9.2-
36.4

36.5-
475

9.2-
36.4



